

INGLEWOOD, CALIFORNIA

Tuesday, June 19, 2018 2:00 P.M.



Web Sites: www.cityofinglewood.org/253/Successor-Agency

AGENDA INGLEWOOD SUCCESSOR AGENCY

CHAIRMAN James T. Butts, Jr. AGENCY MEMBERS George W. Dotson, District No. 1 Alex Padilla, District No. 2 Eloy Morales, Jr., District No. 3 Ralph L. Franklin, District No. 4 SECRETARY Yvonne Horton TREASURER Wanda M. Brown EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR Artie Fields GENERAL COUNSEL Kenneth R. Campos

INGLEWOOD SUCCESSOR AGENCY

CSA-1, 1 & H-1. Warrant Registers.

Documents:

1.PDF

CSA-2. SUCCESSOR AGENCY SECRETARY

Approval of the Minutes for the Successor Agency Meeting held on May 15, 2018.

Documents:

CSA-2.PDF

CSA-3. OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Staff report recommending approval to request that the Oversight Board for the Successor Agency of the Former Inglewood Redevelopment Agency adopt a Resolution, directing the Successor Agency to implement the State of California Department of Finance approved Long-Range Property Management Plan, as amended, with respect to the Long-Term Use and Disposition of the LAX Noise Mitigation Properties, B-1.1 through and including B-3, representing Parcels 1 through and including 13, subject to the applicable disposition requirements of the Federal Aviation Administration grant agreements and Los Angeles World Airports letter agreements.

Documents:

CSA-3.PDF

ADJOURNMENT INGLEWOOD SUCCESSOR AGENCY